Engineering Specifications
1. The pH sensor shall be a differential
electrode technique design using two
electrodes to compare the process
value to a stable internal reference
standard buffer solution. The standard
electrode shall have non-flowing and
fouling-resistant characteristics.

Approvals Meets CE requirements for heavy industrial use
†Note: Typical at 25 °C with 20 feet of cable
AnalogPlus pH 1.5 Sensor Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FP-b-t-x-y-z-u pH Sensor 1.5
Body Material (b) 2 = CPVC
3 = PEEK
Electrode Type (t) 1 = Standard glass
2 = HF glass
3 = Low temperature
4 = Pure water
5 = High temperature
Sensor Tip (x) A = Protected
B = Process flat
Temperature
Element (y)
8 = NTC300/P99 analyzer
9 = PT1000/AV88 analyzer
Ground Rod (z) D = 316 stainless steel
E = Titanium (standard)
F = Hastelloy C
Cable Length (u) 1 = 10 feet
2 = 20 feet
3 = 30 feet
Accessories Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Local Display Interface
AV88 Universal analyzer; ¼ DIN, outputs, relays,
digital communications options
P99 pH/ORP analyzer; ½ DIN, outputs, relays
Salt Bridge Replacements
SBS01 PEEK protected
SBS02 PEEK process flat
SBS03 CPVC protected
SBS04 CPVC process flat
SBC01 Storage cap with sponge
pH Solutions—500 mL Bottles
RCS03 pH storage solution
RCS01 Standard cell solution
PHS0L4 4 pH buffer
PHS0L7 7 pH buffer
PHS0L10 10 pH buffer
Mounting Hardware
MH2022 1.5 inch tee mounting, CPVC
MH2011 1.5 inch tee mounting, 316 stainless steel
MH2032 2 inch union mounting, CPVC
MH2031 2 inch union mounting, 316 stainless steel
MH2242 Hand rail mounting assembly,
swivel/immersion, PVC
MH2083 1.5 inch immersion mounting with junction box,
PVC (7 foot extension is standard)
Consult factory for additional configurations and accessories.
Thermo Scientific AV88